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CONNECTOR PINOUT
PIN Description
1 X-
2 Y+
3 X+
4 Ve
5 GND
1xN
® T E: MSW—1XN—A—B—C—D—E -F -G
N A B C D E F
Port R K HTER | AFKE A H 7
1 SM:9/125um 85: 850nm 25:250um [05:0. 5m | 00:None T: T046
' 15: 1550nm 15:1.5m | FA: FC/APC ’
1-64 M6:62.5/125 | 16. 1610nm SP: SC/PC
11:1X1 PM: Pmfiber SA: SC/APC
12:1X2 LP: LC/PC
99. 959 LA: LC/APC
D11:D1X1
D12:D1X2
D22:D2X2
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